=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
S —
- e

RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SPRINTER

30 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:14

16/08/2024 09:20 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
3 45.427 +0.661 9:23:17.477
(33) VICTOR TIERI 4 45.179 +0.413 9:24:02.656 (88) AUGUSTO SANGALLI
1 49.936 +5.446 9:21:53.022 5 45.078 +0.312 9:24:47.734 1 53.794 +8.906 9:21:46.4C
2 46.213 +1.723 9:22:39.235 6 45.936 +1.170 9:25:33.670 2 46.914 +2.026 9:22:33.37
3 45.461 +0.971 9:23:24.696 7 45.033 +0.267 9:26:18.703 3 46.173 +1.285 9:23:19.4¢
4 45.104 +0.614 9:24:09.800 8 3:33.593 +2:48.827 9:29:52.296 4 45.497 +0.609 9:24:04.9¢
5 45.010 +0.520 9:24:54.810 9 46.289 +1.523 9:30:38.585 5 45.343 +0.455 9:24:50.3¢
6 44.868 +0.378 9:25:39.678 10 45.093 +0.327 9:31:23.678 6 3:27.421 +2:42.533 9:28:17.7¢
7 44.782 +0.292 9:26:24.460 1 45.037 +0.271 9:32:08.715 7 46.617 +1.729 9:29:04.37
8 5:32.664 +4:48.174 9:31:57.124 12 45.144 +0.378 9:32:53.859 8 45.376 +0.488 9:29:49.7°
9 48.722 +4.232 9:32:45.846 13 9:33:38.625 9 45.326 +0.438 9:30:35.07
10 45.191 +0.701 9:33:31.037 14 44.849 +0.083 9:34:23.474 10 45.252 +0.364 9:31:20.3¢
11 44.575 +0.085 9:34:15.612 15 44.952 +0.186 9:35:08.426 1 45.081 +0.193 9:32:05.4(
12 44.502 +0.012 9:35:00.114 16 1:45.908 +1:01.142 9:36:54.334 12 44.982 +0.094 9:32:50.3¢
13 9:35:44.604 17 46.682 +1.916 9:37:41.016 13 44.937 +0.049 9:33:35.3:
14 2:18.956 +1:34.466 9:38:03.560 18 45.060 +0.294 9:38:26.076 14 2:29.884 +1:44.996 9:36:05.21
15 48.327 +3.837 9:38:51.887 19 44.986 +0.220 9:39:11.062 15 46.181 +1.293 9:36:51.3¢
16 44.633 +0.143 9:39:36.520 20 45.254 +0.488 9:39:56.316 16 45.068 +0.180 9:37:36.4¢€
21 44.931 +0.165 9:40:41.247 17 44.940 +0.052 9:38:21.4(
(22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 18 44.987 +0.099 9:39:06.3¢
1 51.448 +6.800 9:21:38.853 (18) MARCUS LOPES 19 44.888 9:39:51.27
2 46.511 +1.863 9:22:25.364 1 51.202 +6.361 9:21:48.788
3 45.601 +0.953 9:23:10.965 2 46.909 +2.068 9:22:35.697 (29) ENRICCO ABREU
4 45.717 +1.069 9:23:56.682 3 45.849 +1.008 9:23:21.546 1 52.136 +7.194 9:21:29.1€
5 45.195 +0.547 9:24:41.877 4 45.513 +0.672 9:24:07.059 2 47.040 +2.098 9:22:16.2:
6 44.925 +0.277 9:25:26.802 5 45.535 +0.694 9:24:52.594 3 46.356 +1.414 9:23:02.5¢
7 44.960 +0.312 9:26:11.762 6 45.255 +0.414 9:25:37.849 4 45.733 +0.791 9:23:48.31
8 3:14.593 +2:29.945 9:29:26.355 7 45.595 +0.754 9:26:23.444 5 45.585 +0.643 9:24:33.9(
9 46.598 +1.950 9:30:12.953 8 45.225 +0.384 9:27:08.669 6 45.381 +0.439 9:25:19.2€
10 45.136 +0.488 9:30:58.089 9 2:28.049 +1:43.208 9:29:36.718 7 45.271 +0.329 9:26:04.5¢
1 44.989 +0.341 9:31:43.078 10 46.916 +2.075 9:30:23.634 8 45.349 +0.407 9:26:49.9(
12 44.928 +0.280 9:32:28.006 11 45.765 +0.924 9:31:09.399 9 45.412 +0.470 9:27:35.31
13 2:14.474 +1:29.826 9:34:42.480 12 45.160 +0.319 9:31:54.559 10 5:39.468 +4:54.526 9:33:14.7¢
14 48.260 +3.612 9:35:30.740 13 45.071 +0.230 9:32:39.630 1 46.861 +1.919 9:34:01.64
15 45.210 +0.562 9:36:15.950 14 45.205 +0.364 9:33:24.835 12 45.391 +0.449 9:34:47.07
16 44.865 +0.217 9:37:00.815 15 45.232 +0.391 9:34:10.067 13 45.203 +0.261 9:35:32.2:
17 44.834 +0.186 9:37:45.649 16 45.196 +0.355 9:34:55.263 14 45,154 +0.212 9:36:17.3€
18 9:38:30.297 17 44.965 +0.124 9:35:40.228 15 45.108 +0.166 9:37:02.5(
19 44.784 +0.136 9:39:15.081 18 9:36:25.069 16 45.043 +0.101 9:37:47.5¢
20 44.787 +0.139 9:39:59.868 19 1:22.799 +37.958 9:37:47.868 17 45.222 +0.280 0:38:32.7€
20 46.413 +1.572 9:38:34.281 18 44.992 +0.050 9:39:17.7¢
(41) CADI BAPTISTA 21 45.087 +0.246 9:39:19.368 19 44.994 +0.052 9:40:02.7¢
1 49.657 +4.929 0:21:19.466 22 44.856 +0.015 9:40:04.224 20 9:40:47.6¢
2 46.327 +1.599 9:22:05.793 23 44.990 +0.149 9:40:49.214
3 45.653 +0.925 9:22:51.446 (0) MARCELO HAHN
4 45.379 +0.651 9:23:36.825 (77) HENRIQUE GOMES 1 52.938 +7.927 9:21:36.6°
5 45137 +0.409 9:24:21.962 1 50.984 +6.117 9:21:24.270 2 47.542 +2.531 9:22:24 17
6 45.740 +1.012 9:25:07.702 2 46.061 +1.194 9:22:10.331 3 46.355 +1.344 9:23:10.52
7 45.013 +0.285 9:25:52.715 3 45.661 +0.794 9:22:55.992 4 47.139 +2.128 9:23:57.6¢
8 45117 +0.389 9:26:37.832 4 45.330 +0.463 9:23:41.322 5 46.277 +1.266 9:24:43.94
9 3:17.302 +2:32.574 9:29:55.134 5 45.047 +0.180 9:24:26.369 6 45.641 +0.630 9:25:29.5¢
10 45.728 +1.000 9:30:40.862 6 4:43.366 +3:58.499 9:29:09.735 7 45.775 +0.764 9:26:15.3¢
1 45.069 +0.341 9:31:25.931 7 48.398 +3.531 9:29:58.133 8 45.660 +0.649 9:27:01.01
12 44.995 +0.267 9:32:10.926 8 45.552 +0.685 9:30:43.685 9 2:27.247 +1:42.236 9:29:28.2¢
13 44.826 +0.098 9:32:55.752 9 9:31:28.552 10 46.352 +1.341 9:30:14.61
14 44.843 +0.115 9:33:40.595 10 1:10.547 +25.680 9:32:39.099 11 45.515 +0.504 9:31:00.12
15 3:12.798 +2:28.070 9:36:53.393 " 45.521 +0.654 9:33:24.620 12 4:10.663 +3:25.652 9:35:10.7¢
16 49.796 +5.068 9:37:43.189 12 44.895 +0.028 9:34:09.515 13 52.848 +7.837 9:36:03.64
17 45.198 +0.470 9:38:28.387 13 44.893 +0.026 9:34:54.408 14 46.066 +1.055 9:36:49.71
18 44.765 +0.037 9:39:13.152 14 44.986 +0.119 9:35:39.394 15 45.471 +0.460 9:37:35.1¢
19 44.789 +0.061 9:39:57.941 15 1:33.072 +48.205 9:37:12.466 16 45.074 +0.063 9:38:20.25
20 9:40:42.669 16 45.734 +0.867 9:37:58.200 17 45.066 +0.055 9:39:05.3:
17 45.251 +0.384 9:38:43.451 18 9:39:50.37
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 18 45.092 +0.225 9:39:28.543 19 45.194 +0.183 9:40:35.52
1 52.592 +7.826 9:21:45.399 19 44.988 +0.121 9:40:13.531
2 46.651 +1.885 9:22:32.050 20 45.034 +0.167 9:40:58.565 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa

SPRINTER

30 TREINO - SPRINTER

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:14

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2024 09:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1 51.788 +6.711 9:21:18.912 5 46.079 +0.785 9:24:26.076
2 46.297 +1.220 9:22:05.209 6 47.319 +2.025 9:25:13.395
3 46.089 +1.012 9:22:51.298 7 46.074 +0.780 9:25:59.469
4 45.886 +0.809 9:23:37.184 8 45.686 +0.392 9:26:45.155
5 45.110 +0.033 9:24:22.294 9 45.962 +0.668 9:27:31.117
6 45.627 +0.550 9:25:07.921 10 4:00.422 +3:15.128 9:31:31.539
7 9:25:52.998 1 50.586 +5.292 9:32:22.125
8 45.185 +0.108 9:26:38.183 12 46.074 +0.780 9:33:08.199
9 45179 +0.102 9:27:23.362 13 45.432 +0.138 9:33:53.631

10 4:49.882 +4:04.805 9:32:13.244 Gl 45294 | 9:34:38.925

1 46.441 +1.364 9:32:59.685 15 45.412 +0.118 9:35:24.337

12 45.465 +0.388 9:33:45.150 16 45.436 +0.142 9:36:09.773

13 45.105 +0.028 9:34:30.255 17 45.299 +0.005 9:36:55.072

14 45122 +0.045 9:35:15.377 18 46.359 +1.065 9:37:41.431

15 2:44.954 +1:50.877 9:38:00.331 19 46.218 +0.924 9:38:27.649

16 48.689 +3.612 9:38:49.020 20 45.304 +0.010 9:39:12.953

17 46.208 +1.131 9:39:35.228 21 45.975 +0.681 9:39:58.928

18 45.612 +0.535 9:40:20.840 22 45.353 +0.059 9:40:44.281

(3) MANUEL PAREDES (38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO
1 50.316 +5.214 9:21:20.787 1 52.404 +6.967 9:21:33.845
2 46.642 +1.540 9:22:07.429 2 47.119 +1.682 9:22:20.964
3 45.745 +0.643 9:22:53.174 3 46.404 +0.967 9:23:07.368
4 45.756 +0.654 9:23:38.930 4 46.130 +0.693 9:23:53.498
5 46.209 +1.107 9:24:25.139 5 45.749 +0.312 9:24:39.247
6 46.680 +1.578 9:25:11.819 6 45.875 +0.438 9:25:25.122
7 45.299 +0.197 9:25:57.118 7 45.637 +0.200 9:26:10.759
8 45.344 +0.242 9:26:42.462 8 45.953 +0.516 9:26:56.712
9 45.108 +0.006 9:27:27.570 9 45.614 +0.177 9:27:42.326

10 3:56.666 +3:11.564 9:31:24.236 10 45.670 +0.233 9:28:27.996

11 47.929 +2.827 9:32:12.165 1 3:19.507 +2:34.070 9:31:47.503

12 45178 +0.076 9:32:57.343 12 46.701 +1.264 9:32:34.204

13 45.197 +0.095 9:33:42.540 13 45.697 +0.260 9:33:19.901

14 9:34:27 642 14 46.067 +0.630 9:34:05.968

15 45.625 +0.523 9:35:13.267 15 45.672 +0.235 9:34:51.640

16 45.606 +0.169 9:35:37.246
(5) PEDRO CARLONI 17 45.617 +0.180 9:36:22.863
7 53.448 +8.266 9:21:46.952 18 9:37:08.300
2 46.817 +1.635 9:22:33.769 19 45.713 +0.276 9:37:54.013
3 46.037 +0.855 9:23:19.806 20 45.942 +0.505 9:38:39.955
4 45.465 +0.283 9:24:05.271 21 45.773 +0.336 9:39:25.728
5 4:21.638 +3:36.456 9:28:26.909 22 45.934 +0.497 9:40:11.662
6 46.483 +1.301 9:29:13.392
7 45.555 +0.373 9:29:58.947 (10) NICK GARFINKEL
8 45.283 +0.101 9:30:44.230 1 53.821 +8.366 9:25:13.234
9 9:31:29.412 2 47.867 +2.412 9:26:01.101

10 5:17.886 +4:32.704 9:36:47.298 3 46.671 +1.216 9:26:47.772

1 51.033 +5.851 9:37:38.331 4 46.137 +0.682 9:27:33.909

12 46.580 +1.398 9:38:24.911 5 2:01.947 +1:16.492 9:29:35.856

13 46.017 +0.835 9:39:10.928 6 47.592 +2.137 9:30:23.448

14 46.122 +0.940 9:39:57.050 7 45.877 +0.422 9:31:09.325

15 46.310 +1.128 9:40:43.360 8 46.127 +0.672 9:31:55.452

9 45.727 +0.272 9:32:41.179
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 10 45.938 +0.483 9:33:27.117
1 52.546 +7.345 9:21:19.221 1 45.690 +0.235 9:34:12.807
2 47.217 +2.016 9:22:06.438 12 45.498 +0.043 9:34:58.305
3 45.469 +0.268 9:22:51.907 (Kl 45455 | 9:35:43.760
4 45.426 +0.225 9:23:37.333 14 45.760 +0.305 9:36:29.520
5 9:24:22.534 15 45.627 +0.172 9:37:15.147
6 9:35.018 +8:49.817 9:33:57.552 16 45.825 +0.370 9:38:00.972
17 47.517 +2.062 9:38:48.489
(21) DANIEL NEUMANN 18 45.990 +0.535 9:39:34.479
1 52.424 +7.130 0:21:21.283 19 46.120 +0.665 9:40:20.599
2 46.928 +1.634 9:22:08.211 20 45.578 +0.123 9:41:06.177
3 45.989 +0.695 9:22:54.200
4 45.797 +0.503 9:23:39.997
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